
Hyderabad Ajmer Weekly Special/0778A - Exp - ??? 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to DAB/Dharmabad 

3h 52m - 200 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HYB Hyderabad Deccan
Nampally

21:35 5 1 0 22 506 SCR

2 SC Secunderabad Junction 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 9 21 SCR
3 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 13 41 SCR
4 MED Medchal 22:52 22:54 2m 0 1 37 69 SCR
5 KMC Kamareddi 00:05 00:07 2m 0 2 118 54 SCR
6 NZB Nizamabad Junction 01:05 01:07 2m 0 2 170 53 383 SCR
7 BSX Basar 01:40 01:42 2m 0 2 199 40 344 SCR
8 DAB Dharmabad 01:57 01:59 2m 0 2 209 50 355 SCR
9 MUE Mudkhed Junction 02:58 03:00 2m 0 2 258 54 372 SCR
10 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 03:25 03:30 5m 0 2 281 61 362 SCR
11 PAU Purna Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 311 49 382 SCR
12 PBN Parbhani Junction 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 340 59 412 SCR
13 J Jalna 06:43 06:45 2m 0 2 454 58 502 SCR
14 AWB Aurangabad 07:50 07:55 5m 0 2 517 46 556 SCR
15 MMR Manmad Junction 10:20 10:45 25m 0 2 628 76 558 CR
16 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:10 13:20 10m 0 2 813 62 205 CR
17 KNW Khandwa Junction 15:20 15:25 5m 0 2 936 63 302 CR
18 ET Itarsi Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 0 2 1120 37 329 WCR
19 BPL Bhopal Junction 21:00 21:10 10m 0 2 1211 77 405 WCR
20 SEH Sehore 21:40 21:42 2m 0 2 1250 43 499 WR
21 SJP Shujalpur 22:40 22:42 2m 0 2 1292 144 455 WR
22 BCH Berchha 23:00 23:02 2m 0 2 1335 41 490 WR
23 UJN Ujjain Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 0 3 1395 55 492 WR
24 NAD Nagda Junction 01:40 02:05 25m 0 3 1450 82 469 WR
25 KOTA Kota Junction 04:50 05:10 20m 0 3 1676 61 253 WCR
26 BUDI Bundi 05:47 05:49 2m 0 3 1713 57 255 WCR
27 MLGH Mandal Garh 07:00 07:02 2m 0 3 1781 16 382 WCR
28 CNA Chanderiya 10:40 11:00 20m 0 3 1839 51 WR
29 BHL Bhilwara 11:55 11:57 2m 0 3 1886 76 414 NWR
30 BJNR Bijainagar 12:50 12:52 2m 0 3 1953 66 403 NWR
31 NSD Nasirabad 13:30 13:32 2m 0 3 1995 24 428 NWR
32 AII Ajmer Junction 14:30 0 3 2018 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (13:17)

Apr 25 2024 (13:17)

1

1


